Naziv kor.budz St.izd/pr

Drzavni arhiv-f
Drzavni arhiv-F
Drzavni arhiv-F
Drzavni arhiv-F
Drzavni arhiv-F
Drzavni arhiv-f
Drzavni arhiv-f
Drzavni arhiv-F
Drzavni arhiv-f
Drzavni arhiv-F
Drzavni arhiv-F
Drzavni arhiv-F
Drzavni arhiv-F

Naziv dobavljaca

41420000000 NOVA VAROS DOO
41950000000 NLB MONTENEGRO BANKA
41440000000 NLB MONTENEGRO BANKA
41490000000 DPC DOO PODGORICA
41530000000 INFOCOM D.0O.0.
41490000000 MEDJUNARODNI SAJAM KNJIGA
41490000000 C.N.B. DJURDIE CRNOJEVIC
41490000000 C.N.B. DJURDIJE CRNOJEVIC
41490000000 C.N.B. DJURDJE CRNOJEVIC
41330000000 S PRESS PLUS DOO
41530000000 PROLINK DOO PODGORICA
41310000000 PROLINK DOO PODGORICA
41310000000 DOO MATINO COMPANY

Zatvaranje

8.10.2021
8.10.2021
8.10.2021
8.10.2021
8.10.2021
8.10.2021
8.10.2021
8.10.2021
8.10.2021
8.10.2021
8.10.2021
8.10.2021
8.10.2021

041121

Placeno

168,25
300

10
246,84
127,05
836,11
59,42
1,58
15
16,8
48,4
36,3
13,73

1.879,48
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